
Cork Autocross (LS) - (Sat) 27 Dec 14 Results

Number Name Class Run Run Run Time

First Second Third Fastest

14 Owen Murphy 4 119.15 117.64 116.20 116.20 1st o/a

612 Whitney Moynan 5 134.95 119.66 121.72 119.66 1st class

242 Steven O'Donovan 4 128.47 125.36 120.50 120.50 1st class

12 Matt Shinnors 4 121.89 120.61 DNF 120.61 2nd class

219 Mark Murphy 4 128.00 120.70 121.20 120.70 3rd class

240 Edward Walsh 4 124.33 124.93 121.00 121.00

206 Lukasz Czapnik 2 123.35 121.55 124.66 121.55 1st class

201 Peter Brennan 6 144.58 131.10 122.87 122.87 1st class

214 Niall McLarnon 2 130.06 126.72 123.13 123.13 2nd class

25 Joe McHale 6 128.70 131.03 123.27 123.27 2nd class

321 Alan Shinnors 3 124.63 124.32 124.00 124.00 1st class

216 David Beamish 1 127.24 124.06 125.44 124.06 1st class

165 Denis O'Brien 1 126.87 125.30 124.32 124.32 2nd class

241 John Corrigan 4 127.07 139.52 125.07 125.07

213 George Shinnors 2 130.64 125.18 DNF 125.18 3rd class

220 Ken Carmody 1 133.21 128.02 125.20 125.20 3rd class

5 Padraic McHale 6 126.27 125.50 149.61 125.50 3rd class

10 Anrew Lehane 1 132.53 126.23 125.75 125.75

209 Allen Tracey 2 126.27 126.03 126.75 126.03

203 Liam Moynihan 2 130.56 127.47 126.15 126.15

2 Cliff Desmond 1 131.03 126.86 126.16 126.16 Best CMC

211 David Devane 2 130.00 DNF 126.18 126.18

OO2 Johnny Kenneally 1 131.01 126.30 127.27 126.30

251 Paul Harrington 2 DNF 126.80 126.33 126.33

47 Austin Shinnors 4 134.20 126.38 132.69 126.38

116 Ian Chadwick 1 135.16 132.13 126.66 126.66

215 Timo Shinnors 2 132.84 127.00 132.15 127.00

210 Ciara Deasy 4 132.40 127.04 127.56 127.04 Ladies Award

40 Mary O'Shea 3 149.49 143.30 127.35 127.35 2nd class

128 Colom O'Mahany 1 130.06 127.52 DNF 127.52

22 Noel O'Mahony 1 132.52 128.16 131.50 128.16

234 Paul Casey 2 132.58 DNF 128.64 128.64

16 Joe Shinnors Jnr 1 DNF 128.76 DNF 128.76

244 Thomas Herbert 2 134.73 132.10 128.80 128.80

101 James Lehane 1 132.43 128.83 130.53 128.83

51 Tim Howard 2 129.15 129.26 136.78 129.15

20 Brian Hasset 6 145.69 129.24 254.67 129.24

414 Jimmy Lucey 5 134.78 129.36 DNF 129.36 2nd class

352 Gerard O'Connell 3 137.18 130.92 129.43 129.43 3rd class

105 Mark O'Leary 1 141.93 129.83 129.83

501 Richard Percy 5 131.60 129.86 146.50 129.86 3rd class

400 Gerard O'Shea 3 131.64 130.07 DNF 130.07

23 Bernard O'Leary 2 137.26 130.12 130.12

555 Brian O'Mahony 5 DNF 131.41 130.12 130.12

120 Micheal O'Connor Snr 3 130.32 148.46 130.32

3 Michael O'Sullivan 3 134.26 131.87 131.95 131.87

1 Tom Daly 6 144.58 131.87 155.50 131.87

217 Colin Neligan 1 150.09 132.63 132.15 132.15

103 John Quill 1 146.38 132.66 133.70 132.66

34 Jerry Murphy 4 137.21 137.29 133.33 133.33

104 Kieran O'Donoghue 1 137.78 133.95 DNF 133.95

15 Liam Fouhy 2 140.64 133.96 134.70 133.96

232 Mike Casey 2 134.00 138.35 134.00

21 John Burke 2 142.16 135.10 138.69 135.10

OO6 Mike Mc Donnell 4 244.07 136.23 135.29 135.29

620 Padraig Griffin 6 135.63 144.80 DNF 135.63

212 Aaron McEvoy 2 161.01 135.92 138.21 135.92

32 Catherine Levis 3 154.89 150.38 142.21 142.21

26 Greg Shinnors 3 DNF 0.00

106 Conor Bradley 1 DNF 0.00

405 Cecil Doak 3 NON START 0.00



Cork Autocross (LS) - (Sat) 27 Dec 14 Awards

Number Name Class Run Run Run Time

First Second Third Fastest

14 Owen Murphy 4 119.15 117.64 116.20 116.20 1st o/a

216 David Beamish 1 127.24 124.06 125.44 124.06 1st class

165 Denis O'Brien 1 126.87 125.30 124.32 124.32 2nd class

220 Ken Carmody 1 133.21 128.02 125.20 125.20 3rd class

206 Lukasz Czapnik 2 123.35 121.55 124.66 121.55 1st class

214 Niall McLarnon 2 130.06 126.72 123.13 123.13 2nd class

213 George Shinnor 2 130.64 125.18 DNF 125.18 3rd class

321 Alan Shinnors 3 124.63 124.32 124.00 124.00 1st class

40 Mary O'Shea 3 149.49 143.30 127.35 127.35 2nd class

352 Gerard O'Connell 3 137.18 130.92 129.43 129.43 3rd class

242 Steven O'Donovan 4 128.47 125.36 120.50 120.50 1st class

12 Matt Shinnors 4 121.89 120.61 DNF 120.61 2nd class

219 Mark Murphy 4 128.00 120.70 121.20 120.70 3rd class

612 Whitney Moynan 5 134.95 119.66 121.72 119.66 1st class

414 Jimmy Lucey 5 134.78 129.36 DNF 129.36 2nd class

501 Richard Percy 5 131.60 129.86 146.50 129.86 3rd class

201 Peter Brennan 6 144.58 131.10 122.87 122.87 1st class

25 Joe McHale 6 128.70 131.03 123.27 123.27 2nd class

5 Padraic McHale 6 126.27 125.50 149.61 125.50 3rd class

210 Ciara Deasy 4 132.40 127.04 127.56 127.04 Ladies Award

2 Cliff Desmond 1 131.03 126.86 126.16 126.16 Best CMC


